Honour School of Economics and Management

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Eric Chaney

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon
Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thu
Thu

Fri

Mon
Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu
Thu

Fri

20-May

21-May

22-May

23-May

24-May

27-May
27-May

28-May
28-May
28-May

29-May

30-May
30-May

31-May

03-Jun
03-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun
06-Jun

07-Jun

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30
14:30

14:30

09:30
14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30
14:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

02:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

A12748W1

A10950W1

A12749W1

A10956W1

A12747W1

A10955W1
A16894W1

A18080W1

A12756W1

A15536W1

A10954W1

A15537W1
A12754W1

A10953W1

A10951W1
A12758W1

A12761W1

A16330W1

A12753W1
A12751W1

A12752W1

Paper Name
Macroeconomics

Accounting

Microeconomics

Technology and Operations Management

Quantitative Economics

Marketing

Labour Economics and Inequality

Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam)
Economics of Developing Countries

Microeconomic Analysis

Strategic Management

Entrepreneurship and Innovation

International Economics

Finance

Organizational Behaviour and Analysis

Econometrics

Game Theory

Development of the World Economy since 1800

Economics of Industry

Money and Banking

Public Economics

Page 1 of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



