Honour School of Economics and Management

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Dr Eric Chaney

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Mon	20-May	09:30	03:00	A12748W1	Macroeconomics	Examination Schools
Tue	21-May	09:30	03:00	A10950W1	Accounting	Examination Schools
Wed	22-May	09:30	03:00	A12749W1	Microeconomics	Examination Schools
Thu	23-May	09:30	03:00	A10956W1	Technology and Operations Management	Examination Schools
Fri	24-May	09:30	03:00	A12747W1	Quantitative Economics	Examination Schools
Mon	27-May	09:30	03:00	A10955W1	Marketing	Examination Schools
Mon	27-May	09:30	03:00	A16894W1	Labour Economics and Inequality	Examination Schools
Tue	28-May	09:30	02:00	A18080W1	Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	28-May	14:30	03:00	A12756W1	Economics of Developing Countries	Examination Schools
Tue	28-May	14:30	03:00	A15536W1	Microeconomic Analysis	Examination Schools
Wed	29-May	09:30	03:00	A10954W1	Strategic Management	Examination Schools
Thu	30-May	09:30	03:00	A15537W1	Entrepreneurship and Innovation	Examination Schools
Thu	30-May	14:30	03:00	A12754W1	International Economics	Examination Schools
Fri	31-May	14:30	03:00	A10953W1	Finance	Examination Schools
Mon	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10951W1	Organizational Behaviour and Analysis	Examination Schools
Mon	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12758W1	Econometrics	Examination Schools
Tue	04-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12761W1	Game Theory	Examination Schools
Wed	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16330W1	Development of the World Economy since 1800	Examination Schools
Thu	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12753W1	Economics of Industry	Examination Schools
Thu		14:30			Money and Banking	Examination Schools
					, - ···· ·······················	22.3.2
Fri	07-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12752W1	Public Economics	Examination Schools